
Bezirks-Rundenwettkampf KK Mehrlader,   12.04.2024,   Diespeck

Einzel:
Pl. Schütze Verein Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges.

F1. Redel Alexander SSV Pegnitzgrund Pegnitz 5 4 4 2 4 3 1 5 28

F2. Jäckle Ralf Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf Fürth 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 5 31

F3. Otto Kai Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf Fürth 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 2 32

F4. Glass Curt SV-Grün-Schwarz Nürnberg 4 5 3 5 2 1 3 4 27

5. Jäckle Anja Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf Fürth 5 3 4 5 2 3 2 3 27

6. Aschenbrenner Tobias SV-Grün-Schwarz Nürnberg 3 5 4 5 3 3 2 2 27

7. Stich Günther SG Oberasbach Fürth 4 4 4 4 1 4 3 2 26

8. Fronz Marvin SG Oberasbach Fürth 4 3 4 4 1 4 3 2 25

9. Shurow Maria PSG Altdorf ANB 5 4 4 4 2 3 2 1 25

10. Klammt Jochen SV-Grün-Schwarz Nürnberg 3 5 4 5 1 2 3 1 24

11. Eisenmann Andreas Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf Fürth 3 4 3 3 0 3 4 1 21

12. Prinz Martin SG Diespeck NEA 5 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 20

13. Hirsel Martin SV-Grün-Schwarz Nürnberg 3 2 5 3 3 1 2 0 19

14. Prinz Hermann SG Diespeck NEA 1 3 4 4 2 1 1 2 18

15. Hagenbucher David KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 4 3 4 1 2 2 0 1 17

16. Wunder Markus SV-Grün-Schwarz Nürnberg 1 4 0 3 1 0 1 1 11

17. Fochler Ralph PSG Altdorf ANB 2 1 3 2 1 2 0 0 11

18. Feder Thomas KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 1 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 11

19. Hollweck Gerhard KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 3 8

20. Neubaum Daniel KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 8

21. Feder Michael KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 7

22. Bellach Miriam PSG Altdorf ANB 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

23. Spiegel Herbert KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannschaft:
Pl. Verein Mannschaftsschützen Ergebnis Ges.

1. Kgl.priv. SG Zirndorf 90

Otto Kai 32

Jäckle Ralf 31

Jäckle Anja 27

2. SV-Grün-Schwarz 78

Glass Curt 27

Aschenbrenner Tobias 27

Klammt Jochen 24

3. PSG Altdorf 38

Shurow Maria 25

Fochler Ralph 11

Bellach Miriam 2

4. KPSG Cadolzburg 1 36

Hagenbucher David 17

Feder Thomas 11

Hollweck Gerhard 8

5. KPSG Cadolzburg 2 15

Neubaum Daniel 8

Feder Michael 7

Spiegel Herbert 0


